The Fluke 6105A and 6100B
Electrical Power Standards
The most accurate, comprehensive and flexible
sources of electrical power quality and energy signals
2   Fluke Calibration 6105A and 6100B Electrical Power Standards
Deregulation and the increasingly dis-
tributed nature of today’s power supply
network mean that power and energy

•	Services and training
15   Fluke Calibration 6105A and 6100B Electrical Power Standards
Summary specifications cont.
16   Fluke Calibration 6105A and 6100B Electrical Power Standards
6105A model numbers
Number of phases
Options 1 2 3 4
Auxiliary unit 6106A
Auxiliary unit + 50A 6106A/50A
Auxiliary unit + 80A 6106A/80A
Standard  6105A  6125A  6135A  6145A
50A  6105A/50A 6125A/50A 6135A/50A 6145A/50A
80A  6105A/80A 6125A/80A 6135A/80A 6145A/80A
Energy 6105A/E 6125A/E 6135A/E 6145A/E
CLK  6105A/CLK 6125A/CLK 6135A/CLK 6145A/CLK
50A + CLK 6105A/50A/CLK  6125A/50A/CLK  6135A/50A/CLK  6145A/50A/CLK
80A + CLK 6105A/80A/CLK  6125A/80A/CLK  6135A/80A/CLK  6145A/80A/CLK
Energy + CLK 6105A/E/CLK  6125A/E/CLK  6135A/E/CLK  6145A/E/CLK
Energy + 50A 6105A/E/50A  6125A/E/50A  6135A/E/50A  6145A/E/50A
Energy + 50A + CLK 6105A/50A/E/CLK 6125A/50A/E/CLK 6135A/50A/E/CLK 6145A/50A/E/CLK
Energy + 80A 6105A/E/80A  6125A/E/80A  6135A/E/80A  6145A/E/80A
Energy + 80A + CLK 6105A/80A/E/CLK 6125A/80A/E/CLK 6135A/80A/E/CLK 6145A/80A/E/CLK
6100B model numbers
Number of phases
Options 1 2 3 4
Auxiliary unit 6101B
Auxiliary unit + 50A 6101B/50A
Auxiliary unit + 80A 6101B/80A
Standard  6100B  6120B  6130B  6140B
50A  6100B/50A 6120B/50A 6130B/50A 6140B/50A
80A  6100B/80A 6120B/80A 6130B/80A 6140B/80A
Energy 6100B/E 6120B/E 6130B/E 6140B/E
CLK  6100B/CLK 6120B/CLK 6130B/CLK 6140B/CLK
50A + CLK 6100B/50A/CLK  6120B/50A/CLK  6130B/50A/CLK  6140B/50A/CLK
80A + CLK 6100B/80A/CLK  6120B/80A/CLK  6130B/80A/CLK  6140B/80A/CLK
Energy + CLK 6100B/E/CLK  6120B/E/CLK  6130B/E/CLK  6140B/E/CLK
Energy + 50A 6100B/E/50A  6120B/E/50A  6130B/E/50A  6140B/E/50A
Energy + 50A + CLK 6100B/50A/E/CLK 6120B/50A/E/CLK 6130B/50A/E/CLK 6140B/50A/E/CLK
Energy + 80A 6100B/E/80A  6120B/E/80A  6130B/E/80A  6140B/E/80A
Energy + 80A + CLK 6100B/80A/E/CLK 6120B/80A/E/CLK 6130B/80A/E/CLK 6140B/80A/E/CLK
Accessories
6100/CASE 6100A/6101A Transit case
6100/CASE/80 6100A/6101A Transit case
with 80A Option
Y6100 6100A/6101A Rack Mount Kit
6100-RMK Rack Mount Ears only
6100/LEAD Spare Lead set